
GREEN LIFE SELLERS 
Display Rates

NGIWA is pleased to offer subsidised rates for Green Life Sellers to display at the 2025 Perth
Garden Show. NOTE: Prices quoted are exclusive of GST.

 

3mx3m

SITE SIZE
Nursery Site Fee
NGIWA member

Nursery Site Fee
Non-member

6mx3m

6mx6m
12mx3m

10mx10m

10mx15m

20mx10m

Larger sizes POA.

$545

$820

$1090

$1635

$2275

$2635

$680

$1025

$1365

$2045

$2840

$3295

For more details, reach out to us at 08 9386 9666 or bookings@premevents.com.au. 


