





## **GREEN LIFE SELLERS**

## **Display Rates**

NGIWA is pleased to offer subsidised rates for Green Life Sellers to display at the 2025 Perth Garden Show. NOTE: Prices quoted are exclusive of GST.

SITE SIZE	Nursery Site Fee NGIWA member	Nursery Site Fee Non-member
3mx3m	\$545	\$680
6mx3m	\$820	\$1025
6mx6m 12mx3m	\$1090	\$1365
10mx10m	\$1635	\$2045
10mx15m	\$2275	\$2840
20mx10m	\$2635	\$3295

Larger sizes POA.

For more details, reach out to us at 08 9386 9666 or bookings@premevents.com.au.